Technical data sheet

Frame cassette for inspection opening, RK, nominal size

350-3, brass
Item number: 7405868

“Blank” frame cassette for the creation of an inspection opening in the UZD350-3
in dry or wet-cleaned floors indoors. Only suitable for smooth floor coverings.
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7405868
RK M3 10
Frame cassette
blank

OBO
383x383x10
Brass

1

Piece

755.9 kg
kg/100 pc.

f

424 mm
388 mm
382 mm
10 mm



Technical data sheet

Frame cassette for inspection opening, RK, nominal size
350-3, brass

Item number: 7405868

Number of cable outlets 0

Cable outlet version No cable outlet

Floor care Wet

Suitable for Underfloor socket structure
Device support to accept moun- | no

ting boxes

Floor covering thickness 8 mm
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